16 Uni Sport and Culture 30.00

17 E Charges 20.00

18 Laboratory Fees 7,500.00

19 Caution Money 150.00

20 Library Deposit 250.00

21 E Suvidha 50.00

22 Computer And Internet Fee 2,000.00

23 NSS Fees 10.00

24 Laboratory Deposit 400.00

25 Sale Of Form 100.00

Total Amount 32,780.00

Amt. in words(Rs.):  Thirty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty  Only

Paid by: OnlineMode Rs.  32,780.00    1FOFQJJWEJIS9IF  Bank
Name:  -   Date: 22/07/2021

Narration :Online Payment Mode with transactionNo
1FOFQJJWEJIS9IF  Ref No.  1FOFQJJWEJIS9IF

Signature

(Accounted by : Not Required)

Receipt No :